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DREIER RACING 2025.

20.05.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km .
SUPERSPORT - Race 1 20.5.2025. 14:30. . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:37:29
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 14:49:22.697 1:41.110 37.784 32.876  30.450
(860) WOLTSGRUBER Klaus 8  14:51:03.742 1:41.045 37.209 32.833  31.003
T 14:39:13.667 1:44.296 43.170 31.823  29.303
2 14:40:49.528 1:35.861 35.290 31.670  28.901 (165) EPPRECHT Denny
3 14:42:24.760 1:35.232 35.431 30.957  28.844 T 14:39:19.552 1:50.181 75.130 33527 31.524
4 14:43:50.353 1:34.593 35.099 30.823  28.671 2 14:41:02.788 1:43.236 38.410 33.139  31.687
5 14:45:35.021 1:35.668 35.698 31.157  28.813 3 14:42:46.145 1:43.357 38.461 33.304  31.592
6  14:47:09.435  1:34.414 35.029  30.475  28.910 4 14:44:28.885 1:42.740 38.051 32,999  31.690
7 14:48:44.793 1:35.358 35.006 31.590  28.762 5  14:46:11.515  1:42.630 38.115 33.173  31.342
8  14:50:19.515 1:34.722  34.919 30.909  28.894 6  14:47:54.274 1:42.759  37.819 33.308  31.632
7 14:49:38.331 1:44.057 38.518 33.048  32.491
(227) KEMP Bill 8  14:51:21.193 1:42.862 38.083 33.162  31.617
T 14:39:10.228 1:40.857 40.627 31.095  29.135
2 14:40:45.640 1:35.412 35.225 31.077  29.110 (78) ECHALAR Carlos
3 14:42:21.356 1:35.716 35.142 31.116  29.458 1 14:39:19.575 1:50.204  45.531 33.089  30.684
4 14:43:57.061 1:35.705 35.381 30.997  29.327 2 14:41:02.701 1:43.126 38.684 33.616  30.826
5  14:45:33.848 1:36.787 35.424 31.039  30.324 3 14:42:45.335 1:42.634 38.863  33.441  30.330
6  14:47:09.644 1:35.796 35.381 31.066  29.349 4 14:44:27.635  1:42.300 37.994 33.736  30.570
7 14:48:45.522 1:35.878 35.077 31.757  29.044 5  14:46:10.850 1:43.215 38.743 33.687  30.785
8  14:50:20.091  1:34.569  34.835  30.977  28.757 6  14:47:54.254 1:43.404  37.979 33.921  31.504
7 14:49:38.673 1:44.419 38.837 33.501  32.081
(83) SCHIFT Manuel 8  14:51:21.496 1:42.823 38.391 34.183  30.249
1T 14:39:10.210 1:40.839 40.266  30.948  29.625
2 14:40:47.077 1:36.867 36.010 31.349  29.508 (810) BERAN Jochen
3 14:42:22.977  1:35.900 35.596 31.023  29.281 T 14:39:23.405 1:54.034 47477 35205  31.262
4 14:43:59.194 1:36.217 35.558 31117 29.542 2 14:41:08.469 1:45.064  40.141 34.070  30.853
5 14:45:35.574 1:36.380 35.658 31.340  29.382 3 14:42:53.699 1:45.230 39.136 34.411  31.683
6  14:47:11.734 1:36.160 35.431 31.434  29.295 4 14:44:37.657 1:43.958 39.361 34.185  30.412
7 14:48:48.894 1:37.160 35.662 31.664  29.834 5 14:46:22.164 1:44.507 39.014 34.556  30.937
8  14:50:24.825 1:35.931  35.296 31136 29.499 6  14:48:06.518 1:44.354 38.730 34.335  31.289
7 14:49:52.192 1:45.674 39.917 34.811  30.946
(306) MOLITOR Sven 8  14:51:34.824  1:42.632  38.393  33.536  30.703
T 14:39:13.245 1:43.874 42.333 31.986  29.555
2 14:40:50.804 1:37.559  35.518 32205  29.836 (303) HEINZ Philipp
3 14:42:28.470 1:37.666 35.971 31.947  29.748 T 14:39.23.519 1:54.148  47.132 35505  31.511
4 14:44:05.872  1:37.402 35.859 31.759  29.784 2 14:41:09.602 1:46.083  40.409 34.322  31.352
5 14:45:44.307 1:38.435 36.829 31721  29.885 3 14:42:53.408 1:43.806  38.660 33.977  31.169
6  14:47:22.720 1:38.413 36.613 31.971  29.829 4 14:44:36.985  1:43.577 38.860  33.781  30.936
7 14:49:00.846 1:38.126 36.490 31.951  29.685 5 14:46:21.543 1:44.558 39.298 34270  30.990
8  14:50:43.911 1:43.065 36.295 33.215  33.555 6  14:48:06.418 1:44.875 38.694 34.639  31.542
7 14:49:52.573 1:46.155 39.465 35.123  31.567
(969) PELZ Marcus 8  14:51:36.896 1:44.323 38.815 34.105  31.403
T 14:39:14.207 1:44.836 42.713 31.996  30.127
2 14:40:53.992 1:39.785 37.093 32.407  30.285 (911) HECKMEIER Olaf
3 14:42:34.241 1:40.249 37.621 32368 30.260 T 14:39.22.888 153517 46.062 34.056  33.399
4 14:44:13.432 1:39.191 37.139 32,535 29.517 2 14:41:07.921 1:45.033 38.451 33.234  33.348
5 14:45:52.029 1:38.597 36.590 32.431  29.576 3 14:42:53.911 1:45.990 38.832 33.797  33.361
6  14:47:30.339 1:38.310  36.143 32.381  29.786 4 14:44:39.481 1:45.570 38.792 33.942 32.836
7 14:49:08.359 1:38.020 36.459 31.971  29.590 5 14:46:26.209 1:46.728 38.909 34.700  33.119
8  14:50:45.863  1:37.504 36.234  31.923  29.347 6  14:48:10.511 1:44.302 38.109 33.565  32.628
7 14:49:54.369 1:43.858  37.326 33.949  32.583
(100) WIEMER Patrick 8  14:51:37.856  1:43.487 37.519  33.096  32.872
T 14:39:13.675 1:44.304 42.047  31.858  30.399
2 14:40:53.903 1:40.228 37.421 32.499  30.308 (626) LOHMANN Tanja
3 14:42:34.035 1:40.132 37.538 32.386  30.208 T 14:39:23.647 154276 47.825 35.185  31.266
4 14:44:13.917 1:39.882 37.170 32,583 30.129 2 14:41:09.928 1:46.281 40.373 34.467  31.441
5 14:45:54.284 1:40.367 37.583 32.810  29.974 3 14:42:56.605 1:46.677 39.640 35.043  31.994
6  14:47:33.987 1:39.703 37.191 32.421  30.091 4 14:44:39.437  1:42.832  38.373  33.596  30.863
7 14:49:13.240  1:39.253  36.903 32370 29.980 5 14:46:24.251 1:44.814 38.787 34.373  31.654
8  14:50:52.590 1:39.350 37.025 32.366  29.959 6  14:48:07.992 1:43.741 38.646 33.696  31.399
7 14:49:54.166 1:46.174 38.730 35.090  32.354
(269) VAN HALEM Rudolf 8  14:51:39.324 1:45.158 38.574 33.845  32.739
T 14:39:17.308 1:47.937 45.026  32.629 _ 30.282
2 14:40:57.704 1:40.396 37.173 32.826  30.397 (25) WITZ Alexander
3 14:42:37.937  1:40.233  37.123 32.662  30.448 1 14:39:.24.259 1:54.888  47.568 35369 31.051
4 14:44:18.460 1:40.523 37.377 32.837  30.309 2 14:41:10.303 1:46.044 39.964 34.525  31.555
5 14:46:00.198 1:41.738 37.774 33.359  30.605 3 14:42:56.798 1:46.495 39.471 35.018  32.006
6  14:47:41.587 1:41.389 37.375 33.027  30.987 4 14:44:43.352 1:46.554 39.335 34.676  32.543
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DREIER RACING 2025.

20.05.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km
SUPERSPORT - Race 1 20.5.2025. 14:30. . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 14:37:29
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
5 14:46:29.770 1:46.418 39.462 34.875 32.081
6 14:48:14.095 1:44.325 38.678 33.771 31.876
7 14:49:58.068 1:43.973 38.541 33.783 31.649
8 14:51:41.720 1:43.652 38.345 33.609 31.698
(695) DOLATA Patrick
1 14:39:23.354 1:53.983 46.242 35.341 32.400
2 14:41:09.757 1:46.403 39.402 34.800 32.201
3 14:42:56.577 1:46.820 39.800 34.948 32.072
4 14:44:43.243 1:46.666 39.301 34.808 32.557
5 14:46:29.518 1:46.275 39.366 34.988 31.921
6 14:48:15.627 1:46.109 39.461 34.827 31.821
7 14:50:02.517 1:46.890 39.425 35.482 31.983
8 14:51:49.391 1:46.874 39.186 36.024 31.664
(740) GRONINGER Hermann
1 14:39:30.298 2:00.927 49.706 36.304 34.917
2 14:41:22.966 1:52.668 41.249 36.357 35.062
3 14:43:15.730 1:52.764 41.469 36.200 35.095
4 14:45:08.892 1:53.162 41.561 36.605 34.996
5 14:47:01.839 1:52.947 41.501 36.550 34.896
6 14:48:55.682 1:53.843 41.481 37.253 35.109
7 14:50:47.867 1:52.185 40.929 36.489 34.767
(996) HECKMEIER Dominic
1 14:39:36.908 2:07.537 51.489 37.870 38.178
2 14:41:37.172 2:00.264 43.694 38.352 38.218
3 14:43:37.175 2:00.003 43.528 38.144 38.331
4 14:45:38.296 2:01.121 43.727 38.615 38.779
5 14:47:39.466 2:01.170 44.828 38.195 38.147
6 14:49:39.458 1:59.992 43.230 37.608 39.154
7 14:51:40.130 2:00.672 44.103 38.084 38.485
(61) EISL Andy
1 14:39:13.823 1:44.452 42.956 31.937 29.559
2 14:40:51.333 1:37.510 36.216 31.974 29.320
3 14:42:28.577 1:37.244 36.040 31.683 29.521
4 14:44:05.809 1:37.232 36.260 31.682 29.290
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